


LOUISIANA AWARDS 2025

Top 5 Offices By Transactions 

Top 5 Offices By Average Transactions 

Top 5 Offices By Volume

Top Multi-Offices By Transactions 

Top Multi-Offices By Volume

1 749 REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
2 461 REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
3 298 REMAX Affiliates Metairie
4 291 REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
5 257 REMAX Premier Realty Monroe

1 94 REMAX Total Baton Rouge
2 57.6 REMAX Excellence Opelousas
3 22.7 REMAX United Shreveport
4 21.5 REMAX Acadiana Acadiana
5 20.6 REMAX ONE Longville

1 REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
2 REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
3 REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
4 REMAX Affiliates Metairie
5 REMAX Premier Realty Monroe

1 627 REMAX Select Baton Rouge/Slidell

1 REMAX Select Baton Rouge/Slidell



LOUISIANA AWARDS 2025

Top 5 Teams By Transactions (1-5 Members)

Top Teams By Transactions (6-10 Members)

Top Teams By Transactions (11+ Members)

1 100 The Gaspard Team REMAX Select Baton Rouge
2 93 The Landers Team REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
3 53 The Wattam Five Star Team REMAX Select Baton Rouge
4 45 Dye Brothers Group REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
5 44 Thorning McKay Team REMAX Professional Baton Rouge

1 312 The Tammi Montgomery Team RE/MAX Real Estate Services Bossier City

Top Teams (1-5 Members)

1 The Landers Team REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
2 The Gaspard Team REMAX Select Baton Rouge
3 Thorning McKay Team REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
4 The Beth Alford Team REMAX Properties Prairieville
5 The Dorsey Peek Team REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
6 Dye Brothers Group REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
7 Joe Moore Team REMAX Select Baton Rouge
8 The Becky Weber Team REMAX Living Metairie
9 The Wattam Five Star Team REMAX Select Baton Rouge

10 Sarah Ackerman Team NOLA Sold Sisters REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
11 The Debbie Vititoe Team REMAX Select Slidell
12 The A Team REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
13 Team Newton REMAX Advantage Bossier City
14 The Cullen Group REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
15 Friend Group NOLA REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
16 Linda Williams & Associates REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
17 Bill Baker Team REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
18 Home Group One REMAX Select Slidell

1 82 Team Crume REMAX Results Realty Ruston
2 27 The Relle Team REMAX Select Baton Rouge



LOUISIANA AWARDS 2025

Top Teams (6-10 Members)

Top Teams (11+ Members)

1 The Tammi Montgomery Team RE/MAX Real Estate Services  Bossier City 

Top 5 Individuals by Transactions

1 188 Carlos Alvarez REMAX Total Baton Rouge
2 104 Mark Sisk REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
3 83 Brandi McKnight REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
4 78.5 Lydia Holland REMAX ONE Longville
5 71 Toni Effingger REMAX Excellence Opelousas

Top 50 Individuals

1 Rebecca Rasmussen REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
2 Carlos Alvarez REMAX Total Baton Rouge
3 Mark Sisk REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
4 Rachael Kansas REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
5 Leigh Adams REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
6 Ryn Jones REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
7 Joel Hall REMAX United Shreveport
8 Brandi McKnight REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
9 Erin Melancon Alvarez REMAX Professional Baton Rouge

10 Lydia Holland REMAX ONE Longville
11 Haj Langford REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
12 Gary Lazarus REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
13 Danielle Engels REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
14 Frank Barrett REMAX Affiliates Metairie

1 Team Crume REMAX Results Realty Ruston
2 The Relle Team REMAX Select Baton Rouge
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Top 50 Individuals

15 Richard Juge REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
16 Chuck Horne REMAX Executive Realty Shreveport
17 Jill Wren REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
18 Lucy Chun REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
19 Jeanne Boughton REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
20 Slagle McGuffee REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
21 McCall Nixon REMAX ONE Longville
22 Robert Denison REMAX ONE Lake Charles
23 Melissa Mullis REMAX Alliance Covington
24 Toni Effingger REMAX Excellence Opelousas
25 Rebecca Sotile Knight REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
26 Mike Williams REMAX Select Baton Rouge
27 John Lorick REMAX United Shreveport
28 Brandy Dufrene REMAX Affiliates Metairie
29 Heather Kreamer REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
30 Alanea Champagne REMAX Synergy Real Estate Destrehan
31 Sherri Kramer Forrestall REMAX Select Baton Rouge
32 Erin Rodi Rotolo REMAX Affiliates Metairie
33 Jill Lemoine REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
34 Ginger Murray REMAX Properties Prairieville
35 Chantel White REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
36 Sissy Sullivan REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
37 Jeff Melancon REMAX Synergy Real Estate Destrehan
38 Leanne LaPlace Evans REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
39 Jessica Hammons REMAX United Shreveport
40 Alton Smith REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
41 Allison Pearson REMAX Select Slidell
42 Vail Manfre REMAX Alliance Covington
43 Cheryl Leatherwood REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
44 Anna Boykin REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
45 Kelly Bernard REMAX Alliance Covington
46 Stephanie Junca REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
47 Happi Hoffer REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
48 Sabra Collier REMAX United Shreveport
49 Tonita Powell Mack REMAX Alliance Covington
50 Reeves Walker REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
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Highest First Commission Check
Jenna Rhymes, REMAX Professional, Baton Rouge

Highest Referral Check
Haj Langford, REMAX N.O. Properties, New Orleans

Highest Single Commission Check
Lucy Chun, REMAX Commercial Brokers, Metairie

CMN Miracle Agent
Dianne Adams, REMAX Professional, Baton Rouge

CMN Miracle Office
REMAX Professional, Baton Rouge

Highest Recruiting Office of the Year
REMAX United, Shreveport

Administrator of the Year
Laura Keller, REMAX N.O. Properties, New Orleans

Rookie of the Year
Lauren Krafft, REMAX Professional, Baton Rouge

Lisa and David Landers, REMAX Professional, Baton Rouge
Broker Owners of the Year

Manager of the Year
Bill Baker, REMAX N.O. Properties, New Orleans

Office Cooperative Spirit
REMAX Shoreline, Mandeville
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Cooperative Spirit

Carlos Alvarez REMAX Total Baton Rouge
Susan Brady REMAX Alliance Covington
Sabra Collier REMAX United Shreveport
Jenny Crume REMAX Results Realty Ruston
Sandra Devia REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Debbie Hanna REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Dylan Hofstetter REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Frank Kelly REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
Leanne LaPlace Evans REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Gary Lazarus REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Brooke McClendon REMAX Real Estate Professionals Natchitoches
Amanda Peacock REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Allison Pearson REMAX Select Slidell
Debbie Pilcher REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
Sandy Ward REMAX Living Metairie
Tammy Wheeler REMAX Northshore Ponchatoula
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2025 Hall of Fame Inductees

2025 Lifetime Achievement Inductees

William Baker REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Cheryllyn Boyd REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Aimee Felder REMAX Alliance Mandeville
Leslie Hattaway REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Michael Ortner REMAX Shoreline Mandeville

Leigh Adams REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Lydia Holland REMAX ONE Longville
Luke Jones REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Ryn Jones REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Haj Langford REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Gayle Macomber REMAX Select Slidell
Josh McKay REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
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Holly Adams REMAX Alliance Covington
Jeanne Boughton REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Paul Bratlie REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
Jessica Hammons REMAX United Shreveport
Don Jackson REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Ryn Jones REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
John Lorick REMAX United Shreveport
Vail Manfre REMAX Alliance Covington
Ginger Murray REMAX Properties Prairieville
Clay Relle REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Paige Relle REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Kristen Siekmann REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Jody Stratton REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
Nina Wright REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
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Crystal Boudloche REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Sandra Devia REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Kenny Guzzardo REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Ryan Halsrud REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Jean Hunn REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Myrna Keys REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Josh McKay REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Joy Naylon REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Dorsey Peek REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Matthew Snyder REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
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Kathy Hebert REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Luke Jones REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Alexa Ritchie REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Erin Rodi Rotolo REMAX Affiliates Metairie



Executive Club
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Santi Adams REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
June Alexander REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
Janet Anderson REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Chelsea Armentor REMAX ONE Lake Charles
Gabrielle Artus REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Re Re Avegno REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Bonnie Bahnsen REMAX ONE Longville
Bill Baker REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Lori Barnett REMAX ONE Lake Charles
Roger Belsome REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Philip Bergeron REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Doug Bernard REMAX Alliance Covington
Jan Brown REMAX Select Slidell
Robert Carroll REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Gabrielle Champagne REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Donna Chandler REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Patricia Conaghan REMAX Alliance Covington
Nadine Couture REMAX Alliance Covington
Rebecca A. Davis REMAX Select Slidell
Teresa Deere REMAX ONE Longville
Sabrina Delapasse REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Chase Denny REMAX Living Metairie
Sean Diel REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
Brad Downs REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Patrick Dupree REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Robin Durel REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Richard Farmer REMAX Shoreline Mandeville
Aimee Farrell REMAX Living Metairie
Aimee Felder REMAX Alliance Covington
Angie Fenasci REMAX Northshore Ponchatoula
Doug Ferris REMAX Partners St. Francisville
Julie Ferris REMAX Partners St. Francisville
Helen Field REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
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yanli foshee REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Raquel Frederick REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Robin Gaspard REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Scarlett Giambelluca REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Otto Goodwin REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Kenny Guzzardo REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Debbie Hanna REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Dylan Hofstetter REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Cathy Hollie REMAX Northshore Ponchatoula
Cindy Huynh REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Luke Jones REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Charlie Juge REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
Lauren Krafft REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Linda Landsmann REMAX Living Metairie
Merrie Chris Leger REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Misty Levy REMAX Alliance Covington
Nancy Lovejoy REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Joette Mayeux REMAX Alliance Covington
Lindsey McDaniel REMAX Alliance Covington
Shannon Rodi Nash REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Joy Naylon REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Rachel Pacheco REMAX United Shreveport
Katie Paternostro REMAX Living Metairie
Traci Patin REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Amanda Peacock REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Debbie Peak Henning REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Ryan Perque REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Taylor Pyles REMAX Results Realty Ruston
Anna Raetzsch REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
John Rareshide REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Kevin Rose REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Greg Ryan REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
Keith Rye REMAX Shoreline Mandeville
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Em Saunier REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Rachel Scarpato REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Chelsea Schexnaildre REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Christine Schexnayder REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Catherine Shows REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Darren St Amant REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Todd Taylor REMAX Living Metairie
Shawn Trapp REMAX Select Slidell
Colette Tucker-Burns REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Shonda Veronie REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Sandy Ward REMAX Living Metairie
Carolyn Webber REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Dena West REMAX United Shreveport
Tammy Wheeler REMAX Northshore Ponchatoula
Bea Wilson REMAX ONE Longville
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Dianne Adams REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Kelly Bernard REMAX Alliance Covington
Aimee Blount REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Adrienne Boasso REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Crystal Boudloche REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Anna Boykin REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Paul Bratlie REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
Alanea Champagne REMAX Synergy Real Estate Destrehan
Sabra Collier REMAX United Shreveport
Roxanne Corbello REMAX ONE Longville
Jenny Crume REMAX Results Realty Ruston
Mary Cullen REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Sandy Devia REMAX Affiliates Metairie
MaryJo DiSalvo Doussan REMAX Select Slidell
Keaton DuBois REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Brandy Dufrene REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Carmen Duncan REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Toni Effingger REMAX Excellence Opelousas
Whitney Gagnon REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Cherie Giblin REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Stephanie Gill REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Sheila Goins REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Chris Hakenjos REMAX Living Metairie
Jessica Hammons REMAX United Shreveport
Leslie Hattaway REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Erin Helwig REMAX Living Metairie
Don Henagan REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Happi Hoffer REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Toni House REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Jean Hunn REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Stephanie Junca REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Sherri Kramer Forrestall REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Heather Kreamer REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
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Lisa Landers REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Leanne LaPlace Evans REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Mandy Lavergne REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Cheryl Leatherwood REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Jill Lemoine REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Julie Lirette REMAX Synergy Real Estate Destrehan
Cameron Lombardo REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
John Lorick REMAX United Shreveport
Rachel Lovell REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Gayle Macomber REMAX Select Slidell
Vail Manfre REMAX Alliance Covington
Lauren Meche REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Jason Melancon REMAX Synergy Real Estate Destrehan
Jeff Melancon REMAX Synergy Real Estate Destrehan
Siobhan Michel REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Joanie Montelaro REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Ginger Murray REMAX Properties Prairieville
Jonathan Newton REMAX Advantage Bossier City
Kelly O’Brien REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Mike Ortner REMAX Shoreline Mandeville
Allison Pearson REMAX Select Slidell
Al Peterson REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
Jennifer Poulin REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
Tonita Powell Mack REMAX Alliance Covington
Terri Purpera REMAX Properties Prairieville
Krista Rawlins REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Kathy Richmond REMAX Real Estate Professionals Natchitoches
Alexa Ritchie REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Erin Rodi Rotolo REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Alton Smith REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Rebecca Sotile Knight REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Danna Strange REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Sissy Sullivan REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
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Debbie Vititoe REMAX Select Slidell
Reeves Walker REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
Julie Wasserman Green REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
Chantel White REMAX Real Estate Group Baton Rouge
Linda Williams REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
Mike Williams REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Tracey Witt REMAX Results Realty Ruston
Ashley Wood REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Nina Wright REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
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Sarah Ackerman REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Beth Alford REMAX Properties Prairieville
Frank Barrett REMAX Affiliates Metairie
Jeanne Boughton REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Lucy Chun REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
Brandon Crume REMAX Results Realty Ruston
Robert Denison REMAX ONE Lake Charles
Micah Dye REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
Danielle Engels REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Leslie Green REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Joel Hall REMAX United Shreveport
Lydia Holland REMAX ONE Longville
Chuck Horne REMAX Executive Realty Shreveport
Lauren Johnson REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Richard Juge REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie
Haj Langford REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Gary Lazarus REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Slagle McGuffee REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
Josh McKay REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Brandi McKnight REMAX Acadiana Lafayette
Erin Melancon Alvarez REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Joe Moore REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Melissa Mullis REMAX Alliance Covington
McCall Nixon REMAX ONE Longville
Dorsey Peek REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Clay Relle REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Leighton Thorning REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Becky Weber REMAX Living Metairie
Jill Wren REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
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Leigh Adams REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Scott Gaspard REMAX Select Baton Rouge
Ryn Jones REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
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Rachael Kansas REMAX N.O. Properties New Orleans
Mark Sisk REMAX Premier Realty Monroe
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Carlos Alvarez REMAX Total Baton Rouge
Melissa Landers REMAX Professional Baton Rouge
Rebecca Rasmussen REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
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Tammi Montgomery REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City
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